New Event

Torneio do Mané 2017

Euroindy 0,800 Km

_

Corrida 27-05-2017 15:39 . . . .
Race ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

4 1:08.171 +7.481 15:45:31.717
(28) Vasco (11) José 5 1:18.886 +18.196 15:46:50.603
1 54.178 +5.021 15:42:00.789 1 1:06.724 +9.103 15:42:17.706 6 1:06.331 +5.641 15:47:56.934
2 50.754 +1.597 15:42:51.543 2 58.354 +0.733 15:43:16.060 7 1:05.230 +4.540 15:49:02.164
3 50.300 +1.143 15:43:41.843 3 59.974 +2.353 15:44:16.034 8 1:03.427 +2.737 15:50:05.591
4 56.976 +7.819 15:44:38.819 4 58.788 +1.167 15:45:14.822 9 1:02.074 +1.384 15:51:07.665
5 50.965 +1.808 15:45:29.784 5 57.901 +0.280 15:46:12.723 10 1:08.889 +8.199 15:52:16.554
6 51.896 +2.739 15:46:21.680 6 58.197 +0.576 15:47:10.920 11 1:03.303 +2.613 15:53:19.857
7 51.535 +2.378 15:47:13.215 7 59.370 +1.749 15:48:10.290 12 1:04.074 +3.384 15:54:23.931
8 55.160 +6.003 15:48:08.375 8 57.621 - 15:49:07.911
9 53.034 +3.877 15:49:01.409 9 1:03.088 +5.467 15:50:10.999 (54) Samuel
10 51.126 +1.969 15:49:52.535 10 57.822 +0.201 15:51:08.821 1 1:15.487 +12.580 15:42:26.483
11 49.157 - 15:50:41.692 1 1:00.368 +2.747 15:52:09.189 2 1:10.058 +7.151 15:43:36.541
12 54.854 +5.697 15:51:36.546 12 57.991 +0.370 15:53:07.180 3 1:08.798 +5.891 15:44:45.339
13 51.550 +2.393 15:52:28.096 13 58.003 +0.382 15:54:05.183 4 1:03.854 +0.947 15:45:49.193
14 52.057 +2.900 15:53:20.153 14 58.224 +0.603 15:55:03.407 5 1:02.907 - 15:46:52.100
15 50.231 +1.074 15:54:10.384 6 1:12.356 +9.449 15:48:04.456
(68) Manuel 7 1:03.257 +0.350 15:49:07.713
("50) Afonso + Helder 1 1:02.279 +5.704 15:42:09.978 8 1:07.297 +4.390 15:50:15.010
1 56.731 +4.276 15:42:03.315 2 58.332 +1.757 15:43:08.310 9 1:08.990 +6.083 15:51:24.000
2 53.104 +0.649 15:42:56.419 3 57.297 +0.722 15:44:05.607 10 1:03.432 +0.525 15:52:27.432
3 53.121 +0.666 15:43:49.540 4 56.575 - 15:45:02.182 11 1:12.428 +9.521 15:53:39.860
4 52.798 +0.343 15:44:42.338 5 57.369 +0.794 15:45:59.551
5 52.455 - 15:45:34.793 6 57.166 +0.591 15:46:56.717 (56) Dinis
6 54.016 +1.561 15:46:28.809 7 1:05.839 +9.264 15:48:02.556 1 1:17.069 +13.701 15:42:27.296
7 54.146 +1.691 15:47:22.955 8 1:06.280 +9.705 15:49:08.836 2 1:27.332 +23.964 15:43:54.628
8 52.795 +0.340 15:48:15.750 9 1:00.654 +4.079 15:50:09.490 3 1:03.368 - 15:44:57.996
9 53.281 +0.826 15:49:09.031 10 58.762 +2.187 15:51:08.252 4 1:03.989 +0.621 15:46:01.985
10 56.979 +4.524 15:50:06.010 1 59.586 +3.011 15:52:07.838 5 1:05.251 +1.883 15:47:07.236
11 53.203 +0.748 15:50:59.213 12 57.451 +0.876 15:53:05.289 6 1:10.317 +6.949 15:48:17.553
12 53.584 +1.129 15:51:52.797 13 58.596 +2.021 15:54:03.885 7 1:51.433 +48.065 15:50:08.986
13 55.078 +2.623 15:52:47.875 8 1:05.433 +2.065 15:51:14.419
14 55.299 +2.844 15:53:43.174 (66) Francisco 9 2:30.704 +1:27.336 15:53:45.123
15 54.118 +1.663 15:54:37.292 1 1:06.799 +7.579 15:42:18.722 10 1:07.514 +4.146 15:54:52.637
2 59.758 +0.538 15:43:18.480
(18) Mério 3 59.871 +0.651 15:44:18.351
1 1:00.059 +5.089 15:42:08.672 4 1:01.463 +2.243 15:45:19.814
2 56.150 +1.180 15:43:04.822 5 1:00.744 +1.524 15:46:20.558
3 56.649 +1.679 15:44:01.471 6 1:01.915 +2.695 15:47:22.473
4 57.106 +2.136 15:44:58.577 7 1:02.649 +3.429 15:48:25.122
5 57.971 +3.001 15:45:56.548 8 1:00.065 +0.845 15:49:25.187
6 56.137 +1.167 15:46:52.685 9 1:05.497 +6.277 15:50:30.684
7 59.165 +4.195 15:47:51.850 10 1:08.212 +8.992 15:51:38.896
8 56.308 +1.338 15:48:48.158 11 1:01.406 +2.186 15:52:40.302
9 56.175 +1.205  15:49:44.333 12 59.220 - 15:53:39.522
10— 54.970 | - 15:50:39.303 13 1:02.552 +3.332 15:54:42.074
11 59.434 +4.464 15:51:38.737
12 55.090 +0.120 15:52:33.827 (71) Gongalo
13 56.970 +2.000 15:53:30.797 1 1:10.302 +9.646 15:42:20.551
14 56.621 +1.651 15:54:27.418 1:02.686 +2.030 15:43:23.237
3 1:01.871 +1.215 15:44:25.108
(65) Miguel 4 1:01.498 +0.842 15:45:26.606
1 1:05.559 +9.893 15:42:13.475 5 1:00.754 +0.098 15:46:27.360
1:00.520 +4.854 15:43:13.995 6 1:01.493 +0.837 15:47:28.853
3 57.825 +2.159 15:44:11.820 7 1:01.008 +0.352 15:48:29.861
4 56.756 +1.090 15:45:08.576 8 1:02.059 +1.403 15:49:31.920
5 57.935 +2.269 15:46:06.511 9 1:03.549 +2.893 15:50:35.469
6 56.039 +0.373 15:47:02.550 10 1:12.757 +12.101 15:51:48.226
7 1:01.620 +5.954 15:48:04.170 11 1:03.478 +2.822 15:52:51.704
8 57.902 +2.236 15:49:02.072 12 1:00.656 - 15:53:52.360
9 56.849 +1.183 15:49:58.921 13 1:04.971 +4.315 15:54:57.331
10 55.666 - 15:50:54.587
11 56.324 +0.658 15:51:50.911 (29) Jodo
12 56.641 +0.975 15:52:47.552 1 1:04.157 +3.467 15:42:12.953
13 56.670 +1.004 15:53:44.222 2 1:00.690 - 15:43:13.643
14 57.094 +1.428 15:54:41.316 3 1:09.903 +9.213 15:44:23.546
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